11-1a© Envoy Cabinetry  V. 02.1
CABINET NO DOOR(S)
• Cabinet includes shelves, drawer boxes, accessories and glides where applicable.
• No doors or drawer fronts will be included.
•  Cabinet will have white or wood veneer interiors unless you have selected a glass
wall cabinet with finished interiors.
• Can be ordered for any standard cabinet.
ACCESSORIES, MODIFICATIONS & UPGRADES

ACCESSORIES & UPGRADES
12”-39”
3 1/4”- 6”
SINGLE METAL DRAWER BOX KIT
5/8” white bottom & back. Standard drawer box,
sides and glides included.
Drawer front not included.
24” deep cabinets.
Made for 6” Drawer Fronts
3 1/4” high sides.
Made for 12” & 15” Drawer Fronts
6” high sides.
ITEM DESCRIPTION
PRICE GROUP
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
SMDB12-S 12" drawer box for 6" high front 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54
SMDB15-S 15" drawer box for 6" high front 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59
SMDB18-S 18" drawer box for 6" high front 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64
SMDB21-S 21" drawer box for 6" high front 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69
SMDB24-S 24" drawer box for 6" high front 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74
SMDB27-S 27" drawer box for 6" high front 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79
SMDB30-S 30" drawer box for 6" high front 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84
SMDB33-S 33" drawer box for 6" high front 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89
SMDB36-S 36" drawer box for 6" high front 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94
SMDB39-S 39" drawer box for 6" high front 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99
ITEM DESCRIPTION
PRICE GROUP
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
SMDB12-L 12" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63
SMDB15-L 15" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68
SMDB18-L 18" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74
SMDB21-L 21" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80
SMDB24-L 24" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85
SMDB27-L 27" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91
SMDB30-L 30" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96
SMDB33-L 33" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102
SMDB36-L 36" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108
11-5© Envoy Cabinetry  V. 02.1
ACCESSORIES & UPGRADES
12”-36”
SOFT CLOSE METAL DRAWER BOX KIT
5/8” white bottom & back. Upgrade, drawer box sides and glides included. 6” drawer front has no rod,
larger front has rod. Drawer front not included. 24” deep cabinets.
12”-39”
3 1/4”
SCMD-S SCMD-L
Made for 6” Drawer Fronts
3 1/4” high sides.
Made for 12” & 15” Drawer Fronts
ITEM DESCRIPTION
PRICE GROUP
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
SCMD12-S 12" drawer box for 6" high front 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188
SCMD15-S 15" drawer box for 6" high front 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195
SCMD18-S 18" drawer box for 6" high front 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201
SCMD21-S 21" drawer box for 6" high front 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208
SCMD24-S 24" drawer box for 6" high front 215 215 215 215 215 215 215 215 215 215 215 215
SCMD27-S 27" drawer box for 6" high front 221 221 221 221 221 221 221 221 221 221 221 221
SCMD30-S 30" drawer box for 6" high front 228 228 228 228 228 228 228 228 228 228 228 228
SCMD33-S 33" drawer box for 6" high front 235 235 235 235 235 235 235 235 235 235 235 235
SCMD36-S 36" drawer box for 6" high front 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241
SCMD39-S 39" drawer box for 6" high front 248 248 248 248 248 248 248 248 248 248 248 248
ITEM DESCRIPTION
PRICE GROUP
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
SCMD12-L 12" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210
SCMD15-L 15" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219
SCMD18-L 18" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 227 227 227 227 227 227 227 227 227 227 227 227
SCMD21-L 21" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 239 239 239 239 239 239 239 239 239 239 239 239
SCMD24-L 24" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 248 248 248 248 248 248 248 248 248 248 248 248
SCMD27-L 27" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 256 256 256 256 256 256 256 256 256 256 256 256
SCMD30-L 30" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 265 265 265 265 265 265 265 265 265 265 265 265
SCMD33-L 33" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 274 274 274 274 274 274 274 274 274 274 274 274
SCMD36-L 36" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 283 283 283 283 283 283 283 283 283 283 283 283
11-6 © Envoy Cabinetry  V. 02.1
ACCESSORIES & UPGRADES
Made for 6” Drawer Fronts
4” high sides.
Made for 12” Drawer Fronts
6” high sides.
12”-39”
4”- 8 1/2”
SOLID WOOD
DOVETAIL DRAWER BOX
Wood dovetail drawer box. Upgrade. 24” deep cabinets.
Drawer front not included.
Under mount slides not included.
Made for 15” Drawer Fronts
8 1/2” high sides.
ITEM DESCRIPTION
PRICE GROUP
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
SCDT12-S 12" drawer box for 6" high front 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 143
SCDT15-S 15" drawer box for 6" high front 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150
SCDT18-S 18" drawer box for 6" high front 156 156 156 156 156 156 156 156 156 156 156 156
SCDT21-S 21" drawer box for 6" high front 163 163 163 163 163 163 163 163 163 163 163 163
SCDT24-S 24" drawer box for 6" high front 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170
SCDT27-S 27" drawer box for 6" high front 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176
SCDT30-S 30" drawer box for 6" high front 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183
SCDT33-S 33" drawer box for 6" high front 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190
SCDT36-S 36" drawer box for 6" high front 196 196 196 196 196 196 196 196 196 196 196 196
SCDT39-S 39" drawer box for 6" high front 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203
ITEM DESCRIPTION
PRICE GROUP
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
SCDT12-L 12" drawer box for 12" high front 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151
SCDT15-L 15" drawer box for 12" high front 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160
SCDT18-L 18" drawer box for 12" high front 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168
SCDT21-L 21" drawer box for 12" high front 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 177
SCDT24-L 24" drawer box for 12" high front 186 186 186 186 186 186 186 186 186 186 186 186
SCDT27-L 27" drawer box for 12" high front 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194
SCDT30-L 30" drawer box for 12" high front 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203
SCDT33-L 33" drawer box for 12" high front 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212
SCDT36-L 36" drawer box for 12" high front 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212
ITEM DESCRIPTION
PRICE GROUP
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
SCDT12-XL 12" drawer box for 15"  high front 155 155 155 155 155 155 155 155 155 155 155 155
SCDT15-XL 15" drawer box for 15"  high front 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165
SCDT18-XL 18" drawer box for 15"  high front 174 174 174 174 174 174 174 174 174 174 174 174
SCDT21-XL 21" drawer box for 15"  high front 184 184 184 184 184 184 184 184 184 184 184 184
SCDT24-XL 24" drawer box for 15"  high front 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194
SCDT27-XL 27" drawer box for 15"  high front 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203
SCDT30-XL 30" drawer box for 15"  high front 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213
SCDT36-XL 36" drawer box for 15"  high front 223 223 223 223 223 223 223 223 223 223 223 223
11-7© Envoy Cabinetry  V. 02.1
ACCESSORIES & UPGRADES
VANITY SINGLE METAL
DRAWER BOX KIT
5/8” white bottom & back. Standard drawer box,
sides and glides included.
Drawer front not included.
21” deep cabinets.
Made for 6” Drawer Fronts
3 1/4” high sides.
Made for 12” & 15” Drawer Fronts
6” high sides.
12”-39”
3 1/4”- 6”
ITEM DESCRIPTION
PRICE GROUP
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
VSMDB12-S 12" drawer box for 6" high front 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45
VSMDB15-S 15" drawer box for 6" high front 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
VSMDB18-S 18" drawer box for 6" high front 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55
VSMDB21-S 21" drawer box for 6" high front 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59
VSMDB24-S 24" drawer box for 6" high front 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64
VSMDB27-S 27" drawer box for 6" high front 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70
VSMDB30-S 30" drawer box for 6" high front 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76
VSMDB33-S 33" drawer box for 6" high front 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83
VSMDB36-S 36" drawer box for 6" high front 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89
VSMDB39-S 39" drawer box for 6" high front 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99
ITEM DESCRIPTION
PRICE GROUP
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
VSMDB12-L 12" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56
VSMDB15-L 15" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61
VSMDB18-L 18" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66
VSMDB21-L 21" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71
VSMDB24-L 24" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76
VSMDB27-L 27" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81
VSMDB30-L 30" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86
VSMDB33-L 33" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92
VSMDB36-L 36" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97
11-8 © Envoy Cabinetry  V. 02.1
12”-36”
12”-39”
3 1/4”
ACCESSORIES & UPGRADES
VANITY SOFT CLOSE METAL DRAWER BOX KIT
5/8” white bottom & back. Upgrade, drawer box sides and glides included. 6” drawer front has no rod,
larger front has rod. Drawer front not included. 21” deep cabinets.
VSCMD-S VSCMD-L
Made for 6” Drawer Fronts
3 1/4” high sides.
Made for 12” & 15” Drawer Fronts
ITEM DESCRIPTION
PRICE GROUP
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
VSCMD12-S 12" drawer box for 6" high front 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178
VSCMD15-S 15" drawer box for 6" high front 185 185 185 185 185 185 185 185 185 185 185 185
VSCMD18-S 18" drawer box for 6" high front 191 191 191 191 191 191 191 191 191 191 191 191
VSCMD21-S 21" drawer box for 6" high front 198 198 198 198 198 198 198 198 198 198 198 198
VSCMD24-S 24" drawer box for 6" high front 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205
VSCMD27-S 27" drawer box for 6" high front 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211
VSCMD30-S 30" drawer box for 6" high front 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218
VSCMD33-S 33" drawer box for 6" high front 225 225 225 225 225 225 225 225 225 225 225 225
VSCMD36-S 36" drawer box for 6" high front 231 231 231 231 231 231 231 231 231 231 231 231
VSCMD39-S 39" drawer box for 6" high front 236 236 236 236 236 236 236 236 236 236 236 236
ITEM DESCRIPTION
PRICE GROUP
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
VSCMD12-L 12" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 186 186 186 186 186 186 186 186 186 186 186 186
VSCMD15-L 15" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195
VSCMD18-L 18" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203
VSCMD21-L 21" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211
VSCMD24-L 24" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219
VSCMD27-L 27" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 227 227 227 227 227 227 227 227 227 227 227 227
VSCMD30-L 30" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 235 235 235 235 235 235 235 235 235 235 235 235
VSCMD33-L 33" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 243 243 243 243 243 243 243 243 243 243 243 243
VSCMD36-L 36" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 251 251 251 251 251 251 251 251 251 251 251 251
11-9© Envoy Cabinetry  V. 02.1
12”-36”
3 1/2”- 6”
VANITY SOFT CLOSE SOLID
WOOD DOVETAIL DRAWER BOX
Wood dovetail drawer box. Upgrade. 21” deep
cabinets. Drawer front not included.
Under mount slides not included.
ACCESSORIES & UPGRADES
Made for 6” Drawer Fronts
4” high sides.
Made for 12” & 15” Drawer Fronts
6” high sides.
Made for 6” Drawer Fronts
3 1/2” high sides.
ITEM DESCRIPTION
PRICE GROUP
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
VSCDT12-S 12" drawer box for 6" high front 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123
VSCDT15-S 15" drawer box for 6" high front 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130
VSCDT18-S 18" drawer box for 6" high front 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136
VSCDT21-S 21" drawer box for 6" high front 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 143
VSCDT24-S 24" drawer box for 6" high front 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150
VSCDT27-S 27" drawer box for 6" high front 157 157 157 157 157 157 157 157 157 157 157 157
VSCDT30-S 30" drawer box for 6" high front 164 164 164 164 164 164 164 164 164 164 164 164
VSCDT33-S 33" drawer box for 6" high front 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171
VSCDT36-S 36" drawer box for 6" high front 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178
VSCDT39-S 39" drawer box for 6" high front 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188
ITEM DESCRIPTION
PRICE GROUP
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
VSCDT21-S2 21" drawer box for VDD 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 143
VSCDT24-S2 24" drawer box for VDD 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150
VSCDT27-S2 27" drawer box for VDD 157 157 157 157 157 157 157 157 157 157 157 157
VSCDT30-S2 30" drawer box for VDD 164 164 164 164 164 164 164 164 164 164 164 164
VSCDT33-S2 33" drawer box for VDD 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171
VSCDT36-S2 36" drawer box for VDD 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178
ITEM DESCRIPTION
PRICE GROUP
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
VSCDT12-L 12" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 131 131 131 131 131 131 131 131 131 131 131 131
VSCDT15-L 15" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140
VSCDT18-L 18" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148
VSCDT21-L 21" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 157 157 157 157 157 157 157 157 157 157 157 157
VSCDT24-L 24" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 166 166 166 166 166 166 166 166 166 166 166 166
VSCDT27-L 27" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175
VSCDT30-L 30" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 184 184 184 184 184 184 184 184 184 184 184 184
VSCDT33-L 33" drawer box for 12"-15" high front 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193
VSCDT36-L 36" drawer box for 12"-15"  high front 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202
11-10 © Envoy Cabinetry  V. 02.1
ACCESSORIES & UPGRADES
SINGLE METAL DRAWER BOX
ROLLOUT KIT (FURNITURE BOARD)
Includes parts for mounting into base or tall cabinets.
24” deep cabinets. FB = white.
15”-36”
ITEM DESCRIPTION
PRICE GROUP
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
ROT-SMDB15-FB 15” wide Roll out Tray Kit for FB 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84
ROT-SMDB18-FB 18" wide Roll out Tray Kit for FB 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90
ROT-SMDB21-FB 21" wide Roll out Tray Kit for FB 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96
ROT-SMDB24-FB 24" wide Roll out Tray Kit for FB 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102
ROT-SMDB27-FB 27" wide Roll out Tray Kit for FB 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108
ROT-SMDB30-FB 30" wide Roll out Tray Kit for FB 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113
ROT-SMDB33-FB 33" wide Roll out Tray Kit for FB 119 119 119 119 119 119 119 119 119 119 119 119
ROT-SMDB36-FB 36" wide Roll out Tray Kit for FB 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125
SINGLE METAL DRAWER BOX
ROLLOUT KIT (PLYWOOD)
Includes parts for mounting into base or tall cabinets.
24” deep cabinets. PL = wood.
15”-36”
ITEM DESCRIPTION
PRICE GROUP
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
ROT-SMDB15-PL 15” wide Roll out Tray Kit for PL 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91
ROT-SMDB18-PL 18" wide Roll out Tray Kit for PL 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96
ROT-SMDB21-PL 21" wide Roll out Tray Kit for PL 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102
ROT-SMDB24-PL 24" wide Roll out Tray Kit for PL 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108
ROT-SMDB27-PL 27" wide Roll out Tray Kit for PL 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 114
ROT-SMDB30-PL 30" wide Roll out Tray Kit for PL 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120
ROT-SMDB33-PL 33" wide Roll out Tray Kit for PL 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126
ROT-SMDB36-PL 36" wide Roll out Tray Kit for PL 131 131 131 131 131 131 131 131 131 131 131 131
11-11© Envoy Cabinetry  V. 02.1
ACCESSORIES & UPGRADES
SOFT CLOSE METAL
DRAWER BOX ROLLOUT KIT
(FURNITURE BOARD)
Includes parts for mounting into base or tall cabinets.
24” deep cabinets. FB = white.
15”-36”
ITEM DESCRIPTION
PRICE GROUP
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
ROT-SCMD15-FB 15” wide Roll out Tray Kit for FB 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190
ROT-SCMD18-FB 18" wide Roll out Tray Kit for FB 196 196 196 196 196 196 196 196 196 196 196 196
ROT-SCMD21-FB 21" wide Roll out Tray Kit for FB 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202
ROT-SCMD24-FB 24" wide Roll out Tray Kit for FB 207 207 207 207 207 207 207 207 207 207 207 207
ROT-SCMD27-FB 27" wide Roll out Tray Kit for FB 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213
ROT-SCMD30-FB 30" wide Roll out Tray Kit for FB 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219
ROT-SCMD33-FB 33" wide Roll out Tray Kit for FB 224 224 224 224 224 224 224 224 224 224 224 224
ROT-SCMD36-FB 36" wide Roll out Tray Kit for FB 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230
SOFT CLOSE METAL
DRAWER BOX ROLLOUT KIT
(PLYWOOD)
Includes parts for mounting into base or tall cabinets.
24” deep cabinets. PL = wood.
15”-36”
ITEM DESCRIPTION
PRICE GROUP
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
ROT-SCMD15-PL 15” wide Roll out Tray Kit for PL 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197
ROT-SCMD18-PL 18" wide Roll out Tray Kit for PL 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202
ROT-SCMD21-PL 21" wide Roll out Tray Kit for PL 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208
ROT-SCMD24-PL 24" wide Roll out Tray Kit for PL 214 214 214 214 214 214 214 214 214 214 214 214
ROT-SCMD27-PL 27" wide Roll out Tray Kit for PL 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219
ROT-SCMD30-PL 30" wide Roll out Tray Kit for PL 225 225 225 225 225 225 225 225 225 225 225 225
ROT-SCMD33-PL 33" wide Roll out Tray Kit for PL 231 231 231 231 231 231 231 231 231 231 231 231
ROT-SCMD36-PL 36" wide Roll out Tray Kit for PL 236 236 236 236 236 236 236 236 236 236 236 236
11-12 © Envoy Cabinetry  V. 02.1
ACCESSORIES & UPGRADES
SOFT CLOSE SOLID WOOD
DOVETAIL DRAWER BOX
ROLLOUT KIT (FURNITURE BOARD)
Includes parts for mounting into base or tall cabinets.
24” deep cabinets. FB = white. 15”-36”
ITEM DESCRIPTION
PRICE GROUP
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
ROT-SCDT15-FB 15” wide Roll out Tray Kit for FB 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149
ROT-SCDT18-FB 18" wide Roll out Tray Kit for FB 157 157 157 157 157 157 157 157 157 157 157 157
ROT-SCDT21-FB 21" wide Roll out Tray Kit for FB 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165
ROT-SCDT24-FB 24" wide Roll out Tray Kit for FB 173 173 173 173 173 173 173 173 173 173 173 173
ROT-SCDT27-FB 27" wide Roll out Tray Kit for FB 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181
ROT-SCDT30-FB 30" wide Roll out Tray Kit for FB 189 189 189 189 189 189 189 189 189 189 189 189
ROT-SCDT33-FB 33" wide Roll out Tray Kit for FB 196 196 196 196 196 196 196 196 196 196 196 196
ROT-SCDT36-FB 36" wide Roll out Tray Kit for FB 204 204 204 204 204 204 204 204 204 204 204 204
SOFT CLOSE SOLID WOOD
DOVETAIL DRAWER BOX
ROLLOUT KIT (PLYWOOD)
Includes parts for mounting into base or tall cabinets.
24” deep cabinets. PL = wood. 15”-36”
ITEM DESCRIPTION
PRICE GROUP
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
ROT-SCDT15-PL 15” wide Roll out Tray Kit for PL 156 156 156 156 156 156 156 156 156 156 156 156
ROT-SCDT18-PL 18" wide Roll out Tray Kit for PL 164 164 164 164 164 164 164 164 164 164 164 164
ROT-SCDT21-PL 21" wide Roll out Tray Kit for PL 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171
ROT-SCDT24-PL 24" wide Roll out Tray Kit for PL 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179
ROT-SCDT27-PL 27" wide Roll out Tray Kit for PL 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187
ROT-SCDT30-PL 30" wide Roll out Tray Kit for PL 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195
ROT-SCDT33-PL 33" wide Roll out Tray Kit for PL 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202
ROT-SCDT36-PL 36" wide Roll out Tray Kit for PL 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210
11-13© Envoy Cabinetry  V. 02.1
ACCESSORIES & UPGRADES
ITEM DESCRIPTION
PRICE GROUP